www.unvls.com      |      sales@unvls.com      |      P: (888) 866–4765      |      F: (888) 806–5557
DIMENSIONS
LED LAMP OPTIONS
ELECTRICAL
MATERIAL / FEATURES
A F 2300 W B
LV 1 - T 3 LV 3 - T 3LV 2 - T 3
L XC 2 - M R 16 L XC 5 - M R 16L XC 3 - M R 16
AF
A F 2300 C B
39
•	 Heavy duty cast brass
•	 Shock and heat resistant flat clear and frosted glass lens
•	 Includes (GS1) ABS ground stake, 1/2” NPT thread, slotted for installation
•	 EPDM rubber bug plug, prevents moisture/bugs from entering fixture
•	 Thumb screw on knuckle for easy field adjustment
•	 Double O-ring seal for added moisture protection
•	 (WB) Weathered Brass
•	 WB Brass finish will patina / tarnish depending on
environmental conditions
•	 (CB) Carbon Black
•	 CB cast brass fixtures finished with a superior top quality Dupont
polyester powder coating
•	 Includes two AC-102 silicone filled wire connectors
•	 Fixture - lifetime warranty
•	 12 volt fixture
•	 3’ - #18/2 direct bury landscape lighting wire
•	 HI-temp ceramic socket w/nickel contacts, stainless steel springs,
and Teflon jacketed wire leads
•	 Lamp required - two options:
•	 MR16 50 W Max
•	 T3 35 W Max
•	 Low voltage transformer required (not included)
•	 C ETL listed and approved
•	 LXC2-MR16 lamps
•	 LXC3-MR16 lamps
•	 LXC5-MR16 lamps
•	 LV1-T3
•	 LV2-T3
•	 LV3-T3
•	 6.75 L x 4” W x 3” H across the front shroud
AF2300WB/CBArea Flood